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Organization Name Goal Total Pledged # of Families # of Pledges Average Pledge % of Goal Pledged

Christ the King Parish, Courtenay $79,000.00 $49,275.00 1049 151 $326.32 62.37%

Church of the Ascension, Parksville $49,000.00 $47,682.01 539 138 $345.52 97.31%

Diocese of Victoria BC, Victoria - $64,405.00 202 101 $637.67

Holy Cross Parish, Victoria $51,000.00 $85,970.10 588 159 $540.69 168.57%

Holy Family, Ucluelet $3,000.00 $1,810.00 79 9 $201.11 60.33%

Holy Family/Notre Dame Parish, 

Port Alberni

$35,000.00 $11,075.00 270 51 $217.16 31.64%

Holy Trinity Catholic, Nanaimo $46,000.00 $45,260.00 720 122 $370.98 98.39%

Korean Community, Victoria $3,000.00 $2,500.00 5 16 $156.25 83.33%

Our Lady of Assumption, Alert Bay $500.00 $500.00 0 3 $166.67 100.00%

Our Lady of Fatima Parish, Victoria $25,000.00 $15,770.00 553 82 $192.32 63.08%

Our Lady of Grace Parish, Saltspring 

Island

$18,000.00 $9,465.00 119 22 $430.23 52.58%

Our Lady of the Rosary Parish, 

Langford

$41,000.00 $42,895.00 706 108 $397.18 104.62%

Our Lady Queen of Peace Parish, 

Victoria

$18,000.00 $18,881.93 201 82 $230.27 104.90%

Saanich Peninsula Parish, Sidney $50,000.00 $61,463.40 925 140 $439.02 122.93%

Sacred Heart Parish, Victoria $45,500.00 $49,634.00 662 150 $330.89 109.09%

St. Andrew's Cathedral, Victoria $107,000.00 $164,136.97 1768 333 $492.90 153.40%

St. Ann's Parish, Duncan $5,000.00 $1,830.00 3 11 $166.36 36.60%

St. Bonaventure, Port Hardy $2,000.00 $1,890.00 115 6 $315.00 94.50%

St. Edward the Confessor Parish, 

Duncan

$46,000.00 $43,590.00 370 103 $423.20 94.76%

St. Francis of Assisi, Tofino $2,000.00 $550.00 45 2 $275.00 27.50%

St. Francis Xavier, Mill Bay $20,000.00 $19,910.00 130 43 $463.02 99.55%

St. Jean Baptiste Parish, Victoria $3,000.00 $18,143.30 49 11 $1,649.39 604.78%

St. Joseph the Worker, Victoria $53,000.00 $65,803.71 1073 208 $316.36 124.16%

St. Joseph's Parish, Chemainus $11,000.00 $1,585.00 72 6 $264.17 14.41%

St. Leopold Mandic Parish, Victoria $3,000.00 $3,020.00 265 2 $1,510.00 100.67%



St. Louis de Montfort Parish, Lake 

Cowichan

$1,000.00 $1,300.00 1 3 $433.33 130.00%

St. Mary's Parish, Ladysmith, 

Ladysmith

$17,000.00 $11,398.29 142 37 $308.06 67.05%

St. Mary's, Port McNeil, Port McNeil $500.00 $10.00 2 1 $10.00 2.00%

St. Patrick's Parish, Victoria $50,000.00 $64,031.00 871 146 $438.57 128.06%

St. Patrick's Parish, Campbell River, 

Campbell River

$49,000.00 $43,991.00 827 98 $448.89 89.78%

St. Peter's Parish, Nanaimo $52,000.00 $39,801.95 1183 93 $427.98 76.54%

St. Rose of Lima Parish, Sooke $14,000.00 $10,950.00 275 60 $182.50 78.21%

St. Theresa's, Port Alice $500.00 $1,010.00 1 2 $505.00 202.00%

St. Joseph's, Tahsis $500.00 0 2 $250.00 0.00%

Report Totals: $900,000.00 $1,000,037.66 13,812 2501 $399.86 111.1%


